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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp
7 IM Rasulov Vugar 2482 AZE 1 1 ½ 1 0 0 ½ 1 ½ 5,5 21 2405
28 FM Mammadov Ayaz 2331 AZE 1 ½ 1 0 1 0 0 1 ½ 5 37 2245
29 Mammadov Zaur 2235 AZE 1 0 1 1 0 ½ 0 1 ½ 5 33 2164
30 Rzayev Bahruz 2228 AZE ½ 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 ½ 5 31 2181
46 Huseyn Orkhan 2121 AZE 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 ½ 4,5 50 2062
56 Shabanov Nurlan 1952 AZE 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 0 0 1 1 5 46 1875
62 Pirverdiyev Aqil 1905 AZE 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 5 42 1990
20 Bayramov Elkhan 1964 AZE 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 1 1 0 1 6 15 1684
22 Sadikhov Ulvi 1954 AZE 1 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 0 0 5 34 1685
67 Atayev Huseyn 0 AZE 0 1 0 1 0 0 ½ 0 1 3,5 82 1436
26 Abbasov Zaur 0 AZE 1 1 ½ ½ 0 0 ½ 0 1 4,5 42 1425
27 Akhundov Shamshad 0 AZE 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 ½ 0 3,5 59 1210
9 WFM Mammadova Gulnar 2209 AZE 1 1 ½ 0 ½ 0 1 0 1 5 18 2150
3 WIM Kazimova Narmin 2218 AZE ½ 1 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 ½ 6,5 7 2187
13 Abdulla Khayala Mardan Qizi 2113 AZE 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 0 0 1 5,5 19 2008
37 Khalafova Narmin 1901 AZE 1 0 0 1 ½ 0 1 1 1 5,5 20 1981
11 WCM Fataliyeva Ulviyya 1992 AZE 1 ½ 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 6,5 8 2123
14 Ibrahimova Sabina 1975 AZE 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 1 5,5 19 1950
6 Bagirova Khatun 1852 AZE 1 1 0 ½ ½ 0 1 0 1 5 30 1515
41 Amrayeva Aytan 0 AZE 1 1 0 0 ½ 0 0 0 1 3,5 63 1380
55 Imanli Maghrura 0 AZE ½ 0 0 1 1 1 ½ 0 0 4 47 1580
5 Mammadzada Gunay 1753 AZE 1 1 1 ½ 0 1 0 ½ 1 6 8 1527
35 Hojjatova Aydan 0 AZE 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 1999

Player overview for aze
Results of the last round for aze

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 9 27 Sivuk Vitaly UKR 2346 5 ½ - ½ 5 IM Rasulov Vugar AZE 2482 7
9 18 28 FM Mammadov Ayaz AZE 2331 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Garnelis Julius LTU 2228 49
9 20 30 Rzayev Bahruz AZE 2228 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Mammadov Zaur AZE 2235 29
9 23 46 Huseyn Orkhan AZE 2121 4 ½ - ½ 4 FM Song Julien FRA 2319 7
9 34 91 Ozdover Mustafa Berkay TUR 1765 4 0 - 1 4 Shabanov Nurlan AZE 1952 56
9 35 62 Pirverdiyev Aqil AZE 1905 4 1 - 0 4 Marconi Luca ITA 1767 90
9 14 20 Bayramov Elkhan AZE 1964 5 1 - 0 5 Beerdsen Thomas NED 0 68
9 15 22 Sadikhov Ulvi AZE 1954 5 0 - 1 5 Soroka Danilo UKR 0 98
9 46 76 Dobboletta Alex ITA 0 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Atayev Huseyn AZE 0 67
9 27 26 Abbasov Zaur AZE 0 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Musiienko Danylo UKR 0 59
9 28 78 Tokranovs Dmitrijs LAT 0 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Akhundov Shamshad AZE 0 27
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9 2 1 Dordzhieva Dinara RUS 2058 6 0 - 1 7 Hojjatova Aydan AZE 0 35
9 7 5 Mammadzada Gunay AZE 1753 5 1 - 0 5 Kazarian Anna Maja NED 0 40
9 18 59 Koloditsova Renata SVK 0 4 0 - 1 4 Bagirova Khatun AZE 1852 6
9 20 25 Chetina Elizaveta RUS 1711 4 1 - 0 4 Imanli Maghrura AZE 0 55
9 36 49 Galante Carlotta ITA 0 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Amrayeva Aytan AZE 0 41
9 5 19 Sharapova Anzama RUS 1950 5½ 0 - 1 5½ WCM Fataliyeva Ulviyya AZE 1992 11
9 13 32 Dalemans Diana NED 1842 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Ibrahimova Sabina AZE 1975 14
9 2 4 WFM Arabidze Meri GEO 2217 6½ ½ - ½ 6 WIM Kazimova Narmin AZE 2218 3
9 12 13 Abdulla Khayala Mardan Qizi AZE 2113 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Dines Sheila J ENG 1936 29
9 14 23 WFM Petrova Irina UKR 1987 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Khalafova Narmin AZE 1901 37
9 12 28 Wierzbicka Wiktoria POL 2037 4 0 - 1 4 WFM Mammadova Gulnar AZE 2209 9
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K rtg+/- Group
15 -12,45 Boys U18
15 -13,2 Boys U18
15 -10,95 Boys U16 
15 -6,45 Boys U16 
25 1,75 Boys U16 
15 0,9 Boys U14 
25 22 Boys U14 
15 -19,35 Boys U12 
25 -4,5 Boys U12 

0 0 Boys U12 
0 0 Boys U10 

25 0 Boys U10 
15 -10,35 Girls U18
15 -1,8 Girls U16
15 -16,05 Girls U16
25 20,75 Girls U16
25 41 Girls U14
15 -2,4 Girls U14

0 0 Girls U12
25 0 Girls U12

0 0 Girls U12
0 0 Girls U10

25 0 Girls U10
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Player details for aze

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
IM Rasulov Vugar  2482 AZE Rp:2405 Pts. 5,5

1 57 FM Biryukov Mikhail 2187 RUS 4 s 1 0,85 0,15 15 2,25
2 38 Pomaro Alberto 2284 ITA 5 w 1 0,76 0,24 15 3,6
3 24 FM To Nhat Minh 2366 HUN 6,5 s ½ 0,66 -0,16 15 -2,4
4 22 FM Kleijn Christov 2377 NED 6 w 1 0,64 0,36 15 5,4
5 12 FM Kopylov Alexander A 2442 RUS 5,5 s 0 0,56 -0,56 15 -8,4
6 18 FM Bulanov Dmitri 2393 BLR 6 w 0 0,62 -0,62 15 -9,3
7 40 Gevorgyan David 2274 ARM 5 s ½ 0,77 -0,27 15 -4,05
8 42 Yilmazyerli Mert 2255 TUR 5 w 1 0,79 0,21 15 3,15
9 27 Sivuk Vitaly 2346 UKR 5,5 s ½ 0,68 -0,18 15 -2,7

FM Mammadov Ayaz  2331 AZE Rp:2245 Pts. 5
1 78 Vukcevic Nemanja 1996 MNE 3 w 1 0,88 0,12 15 1,8
2 56 Nuri Kambez 2198 SUI 4,5 s ½ 0,68 -0,18 15 -2,7
3 76 Kavcic Janez 1998 SLO 4,5 w 1 0,88 0,12 15 1,8
4 13 IM Benidze Davit 2437 GEO 7 s 0 0,36 -0,36 15 -5,4
5 45 Stips Felix 2240 ITA 3,5 w 1 0,62 0,38 15 5,7
6 11 IM Krejci Jan 2453 CZE 6,5 s 0 0,33 -0,33 15 -4,95
7 47 Smola Michal 2231 POL 4,5 w 0 0,64 -0,64 15 -9,6
8 72 Rocks Daniel 2037 SCO 4 s 1 0,85 0,15 15 2,25
9 49 Garnelis Julius 2228 LTU 5 w ½ 0,64 -0,14 15 -2,1

 Mammadov Zaur  2235 AZE Rp:2164 Pts. 5
1 79 Tsirekidze Giorgi 1864 GEO 3,5 s 1 0,9 0,1 15 1,5
2 1 IM Grandelius Nils 2515 SWE 6,5 s 0 0,16 -0,16 15 -2,4
3 56 Vandevenne Sander 2043 BEL 4 w 1 0,75 0,25 15 3,75
4 48 Ten Hertog Hugo 2108 NED 5 w 1 0,67 0,33 15 4,95
5 10 Javakhadze Zurab 2309 GEO 6 s 0 0,4 -0,4 15 -6
6 50 Schnegg Daniel 2092 AUT 5 w ½ 0,69 -0,19 15 -2,85
7 59 Pozueta Alegria Adrian 2022 ESP 5,5 s 0 0,77 -0,77 15 -11,55
8 70 Botto Julien 1906 MNC 4 w 1 0,88 0,12 15 1,8
9 30 Rzayev Bahruz 2228 AZE 5 s ½ 0,51 -0,01 15 -0,15

 Rzayev Bahruz  2228 AZE Rp:2181 Pts. 5
1 80 Ballas Kleon-Evangelos 1859 GRE 4,5 w ½ 0,9 -0,4 15 -6
2 68 De Ridder Dieter 1914 BEL 3 s 0 0,86 -0,86 15 -12,9
3 64 Schaerer Julian 1975 SUI 3 w 1 0,81 0,19 15 2,85
4 55 Marguerettaz Davy 2048 ITA 5 s 1 0,74 0,26 15 3,9
5 59 Pozueta Alegria Adrian 2022 ESP 5,5 w 1 0,76 0,24 15 3,6
6 1 IM Grandelius Nils 2515 SWE 6,5 s 1 0,16 0,84 15 12,6
7 9 FM Firat Burak 2310 TUR 6,5 w 0 0,39 -0,39 15 -5,85
8 6 Pavlidis Antonios 2360 GRE 6 s 0 0,32 -0,32 15 -4,8
9 29 Mammadov Zaur 2235 AZE 5 w ½ 0,49 0,01 15 0,15

 Huseyn Orkhan  2121 AZE Rp:2062 Pts. 4,5
1 97 Marchetti Michael 0 ITA 2,5 w 1 
2 19 Juhasz Kristof 2268 HUN 4,5 s 1 0,3 0,7 25 17,5
3 9 FM Firat Burak 2310 TUR 6,5 w 0 0,25 -0,25 25 -6,25
4 17 Sochacki Christophe 2274 FRA 5,5 s 0 0,3 -0,3 25 -7,5
5 70 Botto Julien 1906 MNC 4 w 0 0,77 -0,77 25 -19,25
6 80 Ballas Kleon-Evangelos 1859 GRE 4,5 s 1 0,82 0,18 25 4,5
7 35 Godart Francois 2179 BEL 4,5 w 1 0,42 0,58 25 14,5
8 25 Szabo Bence 2243 HUN 5 s 0 0,33 -0,33 25 -8,25
9 7 FM Song Julien 2319 FRA 4,5 w ½ 0,24 0,26 25 6,5

 Shabanov Nurlan  1952 AZE Rp:1875 Pts. 5
1 117 Serdjuks Julians 0 LAT 2,5 s 1 
2 24 Monev Alexander 2111 BUL 5,5 w ½ 0,29 0,21 15 3,15
3 22 Tallo Dominguez Imar 2124 ESP 4,5 s 0 0,27 -0,27 15 -4,05
4 38 Gutierrez Valero Mario 2024 ESP 5,5 w ½ 0,4 0,1 15 1,5
5 103 Di Giacobbe Matteo 0 ITA 2 s 1 
6 29 Georgiadis Nico 2085 SUI 5,5 w 0 0,32 -0,32 15 -4,8
7 20 Kadric Denis 2156 BIH 5 s 0 0,24 -0,24 15 -3,6
8 80 Palazzotto Roberto 1820 ITA 4 w 1 0,68 0,32 15 4,8
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9 91 Ozdover Mustafa Berkay 1765 TUR 4 s 1 0,74 0,26 15 3,9
 Pirverdiyev Aqil  1905 AZE Rp:1990 Pts. 5

1 1 FM Bukavshin Ivan 2404 RUS 7 w 0 0,08 -0,08 25 -2
2 98 Altini Ruggiero 0 ITA 3,5 s 1 
3 3 FM Bok Benjamin 2360 NED 6 w 0 0,08 -0,08 25 -2
4 84 Abozenko Georg 1801 EST 4 s 1 0,64 0,36 25 9
5 7 Sanchez Ibern Marc 2289 ESP 6 w 0 0,09 -0,09 25 -2,25
6 88 Fridgeirsson Dagur Andri 1775 ISL 4 s 1 0,68 0,32 25 8
7 23 Lukovic Vladimir 2115 SRB 5,5 w 0 0,23 -0,23 25 -5,75
8 83 Chiru Alexandru 1808 ROU 4 s 1 0,63 0,37 25 9,25
9 90 Marconi Luca 1767 ITA 4 w 1 0,69 0,31 25 7,75

 Bayramov Elkhan  1964 AZE Rp:1684 Pts. 6
1 73 Compagnucci Lorenzo 0 ITA 1 w 1 
2 47 Stremavicius Titas 1791 LTU 5 s ½ 0,73 -0,23 15 -3,45
3 45 Shoshin Valeriy 1801 RUS 4,5 w 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
4 27 Kumsiashvili Nikoloz 1912 GEO 6,5 s ½ 0,57 -0,07 15 -1,05
5 42 Eggink Ryszard 1819 POL 6 w 0 0,69 -0,69 15 -10,35
6 65 Aghajanyan Arsen 0 ARM 4 s 1 
7 105 Yezhel Valiantsin 0 BLR 5 w 1 
8 29 Dastan Batuhan 1905 TUR 7 s 0 0,58 -0,58 15 -8,7
9 68 Beerdsen Thomas 0 NED 5 w 1 

 Sadikhov Ulvi  1954 AZE Rp:1685 Pts. 5
1 75 De Filomeno Claudio 0 ITA 4 w 1 
2 48 Herrera Gonzalez Javier 1787 ESP 4,5 s 0 0,72 -0,72 25 -18
3 60 Papadopoulos Georgios 1705 GRE 4,5 w 1 0,81 0,19 25 4,75
4 65 Aghajanyan Arsen 0 ARM 4 s ½ 
5 47 Stremavicius Titas 1791 LTU 5 w 1 0,72 0,28 25 7
6 57 Sibashvili Giorgi 1726 GEO 5 s ½ 0,79 -0,29 25 -7,25
7 7 FM Duda Jan-Krzysztof 2086 POL 5,5 w 1 0,32 0,68 25 17
8 8 Boruchovsky Avital 2084 ISR 6,5 s 0 0,32 -0,32 25 -8
9 98 Soroka Danilo 0 UKR 6 w 0 

 Atayev Huseyn  0 AZE Rp:1436 Pts. 3,5
1 14 Kessler Luca 2006 AUT 5,5 s 0 
2 92 Roy Kiron 0 SCO 3 w 1 
3 36 Repka Christopher 1860 SVK 4,5 s 0 
4 99 Spornberger Andre 0 ITA 3,5 w 1 
5 30 Viviani Alessio 1893 ITA 4,5 s 0 
6 31 Zamengo Fulvio 1887 ITA 4 w 0 
7 102 Venturelli Giuseppe 0 ITA 3 s ½ 
8 82 Kazakov Maksym 0 UKR 4,5 w 0 
9 76 Dobboletta Alex 0 ITA 2,5 s 1 

 Abbasov Zaur  0 AZE Rp:1425 Pts. 4,5
1 66 Ramundi Lorenzo 0 ITA 2,5 w 1 
2 81 Wadsworth Matthew J 0 ENG 6 s 1 
3 5 Salim Riza 1920 ROU 4,5 w ½ 
4 7 Ovsepyan Arshak 1860 GER 4,5 s ½ 
5 9 Pak Alexander 1848 RUS 6,5 w 0 
6 67 Rey Gaetan 0 FRA 5 s 0 
7 80 Tumanov Dmitri 0 FIN 5 w ½ 
8 55 Majhi Ankit 0 NED 4,5 s 0 
9 59 Musiienko Danylo 0 UKR 3,5 w 1 

 Akhundov Shamshad  0 AZE Rp:1210 Pts. 3,5
1 67 Rey Gaetan 0 FRA 5 s 1 
2 2 Gledura Benjamin 2007 HUN 7 w 0 
3 64 Pham Juliusz 0 POL 4 s 1 
4 53 Lecomte Robin 0 NED 5,5 w 0 
5 49 Karacan Canberk 0 TUR 3 s 0 
6 50 Karlinski Lukas 0 LTU 4,5 w 1 
7 48 Kalinouski Siarhei 0 BLR 5 s 0 
8 70 Silva Goncalo 0 POR 4,5 w ½ 
9 78 Tokranovs Dmitrijs 0 LAT 4,5 s 0 
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 Mammadzada Gunay  1753 AZE Rp:1527 Pts. 6
1 38 Kamenka Yana 0 BLR 4,5 w 1 
2 31 Gazikova Veronika 0 SVK 6,5 s 1 
3 54 Salim Arzu 0 ROU 5 w 1 
4 1 Dordzhieva Dinara 2058 RUS 6 w ½ 0,14 0,36 0 0
5 7 Ramadani Sarah 1575 SLO 6 s 0 0,73 -0,73 0 0
6 46 Marczuk Anna 0 POL 5 s 1 
7 4 Vasenina Anna 1785 RUS 8,5 w 0 0,46 -0,46 0 0
8 53 Ostyak Diana 0 UKR 5 s ½ 
9 40 Kazarian Anna Maja 0 NED 5 w 1 

 Hojjatova Aydan  0 AZE Rp:1999 Pts. 8
1 2 Wiesner Paula 1904 GER 6 w 1 
2 8 Dmochowska Agnieszka 1556 POL 7 s 1 
3 4 Vasenina Anna 1785 RUS 8,5 w 0 
4 20 Butvilaite Berta Reja 0 LTU 3,5 s 1 
5 6 Egyed Judit 1660 HUN 4 w 1 
6 3 Drogovoz Irina 1898 RUS 6 w 1 
7 7 Ramadani Sarah 1575 SLO 6 s 1 
8 21 Cabrera Valverde Cristina 0 ESP 5 w 1 
9 1 Dordzhieva Dinara 2058 RUS 6 s 1 

 Bagirova Khatun  1852 AZE Rp:1515 Pts. 5
1 48 Franca Veronika 0 SLO 4 w 1 
2 36 Boyarchenko Vlada 1606 LUX 4,5 s 1 0,81 0,19 0 0
3 23 Menzi Nezihe Ezgi 1723 TUR 6,5 w 0 0,67 -0,67 0 0
4 30 Bulmaga Elena 1657 MDA 6 s ½ 0,75 -0,25 0 0
5 38 Gora Antonina 1534 POL 4 w ½ 0,87 -0,37 0 0
6 25 Chetina Elizaveta 1711 RUS 5 w 0 0,69 -0,69 0 0
7 40 Kaforou Mirto-Iro 1421 GRE 4 s 1 0,92 0,08 0 0
8 70 Osmak Iulija 0 UKR 6 w 0 
9 59 Koloditsova Renata 0 SVK 4 s 1 

 Amrayeva Aytan  0 AZE Rp:1380 Pts. 3,5
1 81 Tittarelli Elena 0 ITA 3 s 1 
2 8 Bellaiche Elise 1823 FRA 7 w 1 
3 20 Dadello Aleksandra 1731 POL 5,5 s 0 
4 25 Chetina Elizaveta 1711 RUS 5 w 0 
5 4 Bezkorovaina Marija 1871 UKR 5 s ½ 
6 59 Koloditsova Renata 0 SVK 4 w 0 
7 66 Malatsilava Volha 0 BLR 5,5 s 0 
8 58 Kogler Alexandra 0 AUT 4,5 w 0 
9 49 Galante Carlotta 0 ITA 2,5 s 1 

 Imanli Maghrura  0 AZE Rp:1580 Pts. 4
1 14 Patel Yesim 1782 TUR 6 s ½ 
2 10 Pastuszko Kinga 1806 POL 6 w 0 
3 26 Murawko Katarzyna 1709 POL 4 s 0 
4 80 Thode Gilda 0 SUI 3,5 w 1 
5 82 Zorko Zoja 0 SLO 4 s 1 
6 28 Kakutia Ada 1686 GEO 4,5 w 1 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr24964.aspx?lan=1
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